LMSAC Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
October 09, 19 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's B Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Kahler Middle School Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):32 Average Time: 11:41.44

1 5930 Garrett VanHorssen 4 4 11:37.69 11:37.69 0:00.00

2 5912 Matt Newton 5 9 11:38.63 23:16.32 0:00.94

3 5896 Roman Garza 6 15 11:42.38 34:58.70 0:04.69

4 5895 Evan Eggebrecht 8 23 11:43.86 46:42.56 0:06.17

5 5932 Henry Werner 9 32 11:44.64 58:27.20 0:06.95

6 5925 Michael Szatkowski (12) (44) 11:53.31 1:10:20.51 0:15.62

7 5899 Julio Herrera (15) (59) 11:58.67 1:22:19.18 0:20.98

8 5928 Anthonly Tortoriello More Than 12:03.40 1:34:22.58 0:25.71

9 5927 Owen Thompson More Than 12:04.63 1:46:27.21 0:26.94
10 5890 Matteo Contreras More Than 12:06.88 1:58:34.09 0:29.19
11 5892 Sean Crimmins More Than 12:16.97 2:10:51.06 0:39.28
12 5914 Jake O'Sullivan More Than 12:19.85 2:23:10.91 0:42.16
13 5909 Humza Mohiuddin More Than 12:24.87 2:35:35.78 0:47.18
14 5917 Dominic Rizzo More Than 12:54.63 2:48:30.41 1:16.94
15 5898 Tyler Gregerson More Than 13:04.78 3:01:35.19 1:27.09
16 5922 Brady Shone More Than 13:10.94 3:14:46.13 1:33.25
17 5907 Jason Mikolanis More Than 13:11.77 3:27:57.90 1:34.08
18 5919 Patrick Ryan More Than 13:13.82 3:41:11.72 1:36.13
19 5885 Alex Blair More Than 13:24.33 3:54:36.05 1:46.64
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24 5908 William Miller More Than 14:15.63 5:02:45.39 2:37.94
25 5929 Christian Tortoriello More Than 14:26.16 5:17:11.55 2:48.47
26 5918 Aidan Ruiz More Than 14:52.71 5:32:04.26 3:15.02
27 5920 Artero Saenz More Than 14:59.38 5:47:03.64 3:21.69
28 5886 Jackson BoShears More Than 15:06.71 6:02:10.35 3:29.02
29 5897 Jacob Giordano More Than 15:10.62 6:17:20.97 3:32.93
30 5902 JJKrucina More Than 15:24.58 6:32:45.55 3:46.89
31 5931 Luke Waszak More Than 15:35.52 6:48:21.07 3:57.83
32 5904 David Mansour More Than 15:41.13 7:04:02.20 4:03.44
33 5903 Luke Lauritsen More Than 15:50.69 7:19:52.89 4:13.00
34 5901 Ryan, Patrick Jackson More Than 15:51.30 7:35:44.19 4:13.61
35 5884 Danny Addison More Than 17:39.33 7:53:23.52 6:01.64
36 5888 Ivan Carey More Than 17:50.23 8:11:13.75 6:12.54
37 5889 Hector Chavez More Than 18:16.35 8:29:30.10 6:38.66
Team - Grimmer Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):41 Average Time: 11:43.73
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LMSAC Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
October 09, 19 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's B Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Grimmer Finish Position- 2

Team Score (places):41 Average Time: 11:43.73
1 5755 Tyler Gagliardi 8 1 1 11:20.88 11:20.88 0:00.00
2 5779 Vincent Villa 8 3 4 11:37.19 22:58.07 0:16.31
3 5775 Brenden Smith 8 7 11 11:43.85 34:41.92 0:22.97
4 5749 Jakob Billmeyer 6 14 25 11:57.86 46:39.78 0:36.98
5 5776 Evan Smith 7 16 41 11:58.88 58:38.66 0:38.00
6 5750 Evan Crowley 6 (22) (63) 12:10.90 1:10:49.56 0:50.02
7 5761 Marc Anthony Krizic 8 (27) (90) 12:24.13 1:23:13.69 1:03.25
8 5770 Teigan Newell 6 More Than 7 12:47.66 1:36:01.35 1:26.78
9 5774 Guillermo Rivera 8 More Than 7 12:59.63 1:49:00.98 1:38.75
10 5756 Owen Golder 7 More Than 7 13:00.67 2:02:01.65 1:39.79
11 5748 Kolin Adams 7 More Than 7 13:16.30 2:15:17.95 1:55.42
12 5759 Aleksei Josevski 8 More Than 7 13:23.50 2:28:41.45 2:02.62
13 5771 Chris Peterson 6 More Than 7 13:31.17 2:42:12.62 2:10.29
14 5773 Michael Rendak 6 More Than 7 13:31.68 2:55:44.30 2:10.80
15 5758 Luke Jimenez 6 More Than 7 13:34.13 3:09:18.43 2:13.25
16 5752 Trevor Davison 8 More Than 7 13:39.33 3:22:57.76 2:18.45
17 5753 Jackson Dennis 7 More Than 7 14:00.29 3:36:58.05 2:39.41
18 5751 Timothy Daly 6 More Than 7 14:09.38 3:51:07.43 2:48.50
19 5781 Tristan Willett 8 More Than 7 14:13.44 4:05:20.87 2:52.56
20 5767 Matthew McKissack 6 More Than 7 14:21.19 4:19:42.06 3:00.31
21 5768 Vincent Mijares 6 More Than 7 14:42.25 4:34:24.31 3:21.37
22 5754 Jacob Doreski 8 More Than 7 14:43.47 4:49:07.78 3:22.59
23 5765 Daniel Lopacki 8 More Than 7 15:28.47 5:04:36.25 4:07.59
24 5778 Stelianos Tsahas 6 More Than 7 15:28.76 5:20:05.01 4:07.88
25 5760 George Karabatsos 7 More Than 7 15:58.26 5:36:03.27 4:37.38
26 5747 Salah Abdelgader 6 More Than 7 15:58.63 5:52:01.90 4:37.75
27 5780 Brandon Washington 6 More Than 7 17:34.18 6:09:36.08 6:13.30

Team - WWMS Finish Position- 3

Team Score (places):67 Average Time: 11:54.05
1 6017 Jose Foster 7 2 2 11:35.47 11:35.47 0:00.00
2 6031 Dominic Montemayer 8 11 13 11:48.80 23:24.27 0:13.33
3 6034 Josh Serrano 8 17 30 11:59.19 35:23.46 0:23.72
4 6015 Dominic Dicarlo 8 18 48 12:02.99 47:26.45 0:27.52
5 6024 Cohllgue 7 19 67 12:03.82 59:30.27 0:28.35
6 6028 Sebastian Kozy 8 (22) (88) 12:08.35 1:11:38.62 0:32.88
7 6027 Harry Kent 7 (25) (113) 12:17.24 1:23:55.86 0:41.77
8 6023 Beckett Hunt 6 More Than 7 12:34.85 1:36:30.71 0:59.38
9 6037 Matthew Sikkema 6 More Than 7 12:38.95 1:49:09.66 1:03.48
10 6044 Matthew Zuccarelli 8 More Than 7 12:41.21 2:01:50.87 1.05.74
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Team - WWMS
Team Score (places):67
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Aidan McAlpine
Lucas Ferguson
Carlos Wilson
Liam Boyle
Connor Gomez
Brody Harper
Noah Kauffman
Aiden LaReau-Lane
Muaaz Shareef
Logan Hayes
Torey Bailey
Boston Peters
Behruz Siddiqui
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Team - Lowell
Team Score (places):128
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Alex Snow
Joshua Hejnowski
Landen Dawson
Tyler Fredericksen
Don Cox

Keith Travis
Mason Hooley

TJ Ohlenkamp
Peter Kotlin
Daniel Benedict
Anthony Ruiz
Julian Shearer

Team - Highland
Team Score (places):130
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5814
5805
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Tristan Shadowen
Brant Maley
Manny Figueroa
Kevin Dugan
Jaiden Shadowen
Luke Goben

LMSAC Cross Country Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Boy's B Race

Class - 1 Cross Country Team

Grade

Overall
Place

D00 OO0 O 0O WO NO NN

NOoOO O NONNOOO OO N

O NN N

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

10

24

26

31

37
(41)
(45)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

20
23
28
29
30

(35)

NN NN N NN NN NN NN NN

N NN NN

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 11:54.05

12:51.36
13:09.71
13:10.83
13:21.24
13:58.35
14:03.64
14:09.88
14:22.51
15:21.88
15:23.57
15:40.60
15:52.73
16:43.47
19:25.70
21:52.39

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 12:28.93

10
34
60
91

128

(169)

(214)

11:45.99
12:14.93
12:21.12
12:33.38
13:29.23
14:08.11
15:09.38
15:27.86
15:32.13
15:56.13
15:58.41
20:44.11

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 12:22.61

20
43
71

100
130
(165)

12:07.88
12:13.69
12:29.32
12:30.76
12:31.38
13:19.79

2:14:42.23
2:27:51.94
2:41.02.77
2:54:24.01
3:08:22.36
3:22:26.00
3:36:35.88
3:50:58.39
4:06:20.27
4:21:43.84
4:37:24.44
4:53:17.17
5:10:00.64
5:29:26.34
5:51.18.73

11:45.99
24:00.92
36:22.04
48:55.42
1:02:24.65
1:16:32.76
1:31:42.14
1:47:10.00
2:02:42.13
2:18:38.26
2:34:36.67
2:55:20.78

12:07.88
24:21.57
36:50.89
49:21.65
1:01:53.03
1:15:12.82

Time
Back

1:15.89
1:34.24
1:35.36
1:45.77
2:22.88
2:28.17
2:34.41
2:47.04
3:46.41
3:48.10
4:05.13
4:17.26
5:08.00
7:50.23
10:16.92

0:00.00
0:28.94
0:35.13
0:47.39
1:43.24
2:22.12
3:23.39
3:41.87
3:46.14
4:10.14
4:12.42
8:58.12

0:00.00
0:05.81
0:21.44
0:22.88
0:23.50
1:11.91
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LMSAC Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
October 09, 19 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's B Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Highland Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):130 Average Time: 12:22.61
7 5821 Ryan Sobkowski 7 (36) (201) 13:21.24 1:28:34.06 1:13.36
8 5815 Mason Maley 6 More Than 7 13:21.73 1:41:55.79 1:13.85
9 5807 Dario Garcia 6 More Than 7 13:40.36 1:55:36.15 1:32.48
10 5822 Brayden Spearson 6 More Than 7 13:45.64 2:09:21.79 1:37.76
11 5828 Sam Zamudio 7 More Than 7 13:53.12 2:23:14.91 1:45.24
12 5809 Eric Gomez 7 More Than 7 13:57.83 2:37:12.74 1:49.95
13 5823 Marko Stanley 8 More Than 7 14:07.29 2:51:20.03 1:59.41
14 5827 Sutton Willhoit 6 More Than 7 14:15.10 3:05:35.13 2:07.22
15 5825 Cameron Stewart 6 More Than 7 15:16.77 3:20:51.90 3:08.89
16 5804 Seth Dusek 8 More Than 7 15:58.26 3:36:50.16 3:50.38
17 5812 Tyler Langel 7 More Than 7 16:58.83 3:53:48.99 4:50.95
18 5816 Canon Maples 6 More Than 7 17:33.57 4:11:22.56 5:25.69
Team - Clark Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):150 Average Time: 12:57.06
1 5642 Tyrpin Eli 13 13 11:54.96 11:54.96 0:00.00
2 5661 Veracco Penn 32 45 13:02.33 24:57.29 1:07.37
3 5649 Tristan Hatfield 8 33 78 13:05.69 38:02.98 1:10.73
4 5640 Grant Cummings 8 34 112 13:09.19 51:12.17 1:14.23
5 5635 Gabel Brady 38 150 13:33.12 1:04:45.29 1:38.16
6 5656 Sam Marcotte 6 (39) (189) 13:54.14 1:18:39.43 1:59.18
7 5644 James Fleming 8 (40) (229) 13:57.83 1:32:37.26 2:02.87
8 5629 Cisneros Aaron More Than 7 14:13.26 1:46:50.52 2:18.30
9 5630 Hijaz Ahmad More Than 7 14:17.36 2:01:07.88 2:22.40
10 5665 Teagan Sullivan 7 More Than 7 14:45.12 2:15:53.00 2:50.16
11 5658 Tyler Miller 7 More Than 7 14:46.94 2:30:39.94 2:51.98
12 5653 Ty Kiechle 8 More Than 7 15:09.17 2:45:49.11 3:14.21
13 5638 Schultz Christian More Than 7 15:45.74 3:01:34.85 3:50.78
14 5651 Wilson Hunter More Than 7 16:50.87 3:18:25.72 4:55.91
Team - Clifford Pierce Middle School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 5713 Kevin Jenkins 8 42 42 14:41.63 14:41.63 0:00.00
2 5708 Rodolfo Castro 7 43 85 14:45.12 29:26.75 0:03.49
3 5710 Tristan Douglas 6 44 129 15:08.54 44:35.29 0:26.91

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com 4 10/09/19 07:42:39 PM



